WIDEBAND SPLITTERS
10 - 2400MHz
WIDEBAND SPLITTERS
UP TO 860MHz
Specifications subject to change
68
 FCN F connector
100+ £0.029 each

TD4-8F 4 7dB 7.4dB 7.4dB >18dB £2.29
TD6-10F 6 9dB 9dB 9.5dB >18dB £3.63
TD8-12F 8 10.5dB 11dB 11.5dB >18dB £4.85
Suitable for Sky Q
admin
Rectangle
Type Taps Tap Loss
dB
Through
Loss dB*
Reverse
Isolation dB
Return
Loss Tap
Price
TA1-12F 1 12 1 >25 >20 £2.42
TA1-16F 1 16 0.8 >25 >20 £2.42
TA1-20F 1 20 0.8 >25 >20 £2.42
TA1-24F 1 24 0.8 >25 >20 £2.42
TA2-12F 2 12 2 >25 >20 £3.30
TA2-16F 2 16 1.8 >25 >20 £3.30
TA2-20F 2 20 1.6 >25 >20 £3.30
TA2-24F 2 24 1.6 >25 >20 £3.30
TA2-27F 2 27 1.3 >25 >20 £3.30
TA2-30F 2 30 1 >25 >20 £3.30
TA4-16F 4  12.8-15.7 4.2 >25 >20 £5.90
TA6-18F 6  12.8-17.7 6.5 >25 >20 £5.90
TA8-20F 8  12.8-19.3 8.5 >25 >20 £9.90
TA1-12F

10 - 2400MHz
WIDEBAND TAPS
5-860MHz
Netgear coax modem
Type Taps Tap Loss
dB
Through
Loss *
Reverse
Isolation dB
(Tap Out)
Return
Loss dB
**
Price
TA1-12FS 1 12 2.7 >19 >14 £2.71
TA1-15FS 1 15 2 >19 >14 £2.71
TA1-20FS 1 20 1.8 >19 >14 £2.71
TA1-25FS 1 25 1.8 >19 >14 £2.71
TA2-12FS 2 12 4.3 >19 >14 £2.84
TA2-15FS 2 15 3.8 >19 >14 £2.84
TA2-20FS 2 20 3.4 >19 >14 £2.84
TA2-25FS 2 25 3.4 >19 >14 £2.84
TA4-12FS 4  12-13 6.5 >19 >14 £5.16
TA4-15FS 4  14-16 5.5 >19 >14 £5.16
TA4-20FS 4  20-22.5 4.5 >19 >14 £5.16
TA4-25FS 4 26-28 3.5 >19 >14 £5.16